
Prior Authorization Guideline Review and Approval Date

Augmentative Communication Device Guideline 8/6/2020

Bariatric Surgery Guidelines 1/14/2021

Botulinum Toxin Guidelines 1/14/2021

Circumcision Guidelines 11/19/2020

Clinician Administered Drug Guideline 11/19/2020

Cosmetic Surgery Guidelines 9/17/2020

Cranial Molding Orthosis Guidelines 5/20/2021

Day Activity and Health Services (DAHS) Guideline 8/6/2020

Developmental Screening Guideline 3/2/2021

DME Service Procedure 1/14/2021

Durable Medical Equipment (DME) Repair Guideline 10/22/2020

Gait Trainers and Standers Guidelines 5/20/2021

General Anesthesia for Dental Procedures 5/20/2021

Genetic Testing Guidelines 7/15/2021

Hearing Device Guideline 3/2/2021

Home Health Skilled Nursing (SN) and Home Health Aid (HHA) 11/19/2020

Hospital Beds Guidelines 7/15/2021

Hospital Inpatient Care Guideline 2/20/2020

Inpatient Rehabilitation Services Guideline 3/2/2021

Miscellaneous DME (E1399) for billed amount >$500 1/14/2021

Monoclonal Antibodies 4/15/2021

Non-Emergency Ambulance Guideline 4/15/2021

Noninvasive Prenatal Testing (NIPT) Genetic Testing Guidelines 11/19/2020

Nutritional Supplement Guidelines 3/11/2021

Occupational Therapy Guidelines 7/15/2021

Oral Surgery Guidelines 1/14/2021

Organ Tissue Transplant Guidelines 10/22/2020

Orthoses Guideline 7/15/2021

Out of Network Services Guideline 4/15/2021

PET Scan Guidelines 7/15/2021

Physical Therapy Guidelines 7/15/2021

Positive Airway Pressure (PAP) Device Guideline 5/20/2021

Private Duty Nursing (PDN) Guideline 3/2/2021

Progesterone Therapy 7/15/2021

Prosthetics Guidelines 3/2/2021

Secretion and Mucous Clearing Devices Guideline 3/11/2021

Single Photon Emission Computed Tomography (SPECT) 11/19/2020

Skilled Nursing Facility Guidelines 2/20/2020
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Sleep Studies 9/17/2020

Speech Therapy Guidelines 7/15/2021

Telemonitoring Guideline 11/19/2020

Therapeutic and Reconstructive Breast Procedures Guidelines 1/14/2021

Therapeutic Continuous Glucose Monitors Guideline 7/15/2021

Wheelchairs Guidelines 4/15/2021

Prior Authorization Guideline Review and Approval Date

Behavioral Health Level of Care TCHP Guideline 10/15/2019

Outpatient Psychotherapy Visits Greater than 30 Per Calendar Year 6/1/2021

Psychological/Neuropsychological Testing Guidelines 6/1/2021

Skills Training Request for CHIP Members Guideline 6/1/2021

Targeted Case Management and Mental Health Rehabilitation Guideline 6/1/2021
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